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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 8 Men, 400m Medley Open
21.5.2022 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Open

1. KNEZ Ozbej 2004 PK Fuzinar Ravne 4:46.78 614
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:40.73 37.69 250m: 2:56.96 39.40 350m: 4:12.63 34.51

100m: 1:03.04 34.66 200m: 2:17.56 36.83 300m: 3:38.12 41.16 400m: 4:46.78 34.15

2. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 4:54.22 569
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:42.73 37.92 250m: 3:01.86 42.08 350m: 4:20.90 35.07

100m: 1:04.81 34.96 200m: 2:19.78 37.05 300m: 3:45.83 43.97 400m: 4:54.22 33.32

3. DORDJEVIC Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 4:55.41 562
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:45.17 39.53 250m: 3:04.15 40.26 350m: 4:21.26 34.76

100m: 1:05.64 35.65 200m: 2:23.89 38.72 300m: 3:46.50 42.35 400m: 4:55.41 34.15

4. RIJAVEC Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 5:00.16 536
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:46.36 37.98 250m: 3:09.27 44.56 350m: 4:28.67 33.90

100m: 1:08.38 36.63 200m: 2:24.71 38.35 300m: 3:54.77 45.50 400m: 5:00.16 31.49

5. ZUPANCIC Taj 2007 PK Rudar Trbovlje 5:06.83 501
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:49.03 39.89 250m: 3:11.29 42.15 350m: 4:31.31 36.90

100m: 1:09.14 37.65 200m: 2:29.14 40.11 300m: 3:54.41 43.12 400m: 5:06.83 35.52

6. PREBIL Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:08.40 494
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:44.01 38.39 250m: 3:08.12 45.86 350m: 4:32.41 36.83

100m: 1:05.62 35.54 200m: 2:22.26 38.25 300m: 3:55.58 47.46 400m: 5:08.40 35.99

7. JUVANCIC Filip 2006 SD Riba Ljubljana 5:20.52 440
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:55.51 43.60 250m: 3:22.76 45.23 350m: 4:44.95 35.83

100m: 1:11.91 39.73 200m: 2:37.53 42.02 300m: 4:09.12 46.36 400m: 5:20.52 35.57

8. MAMLIC Simon 2006 SD Riba Ljubljana 5:20.69 439
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:55.73 43.23 250m: 3:23.31 44.47 350m: 4:46.27 36.08

100m: 1:12.50 39.87 200m: 2:38.84 43.11 300m: 4:10.19 46.88 400m: 5:20.69 34.42

9. BRATINA Filip 2007 PK Neptun Celje 5:25.19 421
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:57.81 41.18 250m: 3:24.29 45.61 350m: 4:48.27 37.96

100m: 1:16.63 40.47 200m: 2:38.68 40.87 300m: 4:10.31 46.02 400m: 5:25.19 36.92

10. PUC Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:31.34 398
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:57.48 45.71 250m: 3:27.69 47.71 350m: 4:54.43 38.43

100m: 1:11.77 39.12 200m: 2:39.98 42.50 300m: 4:16.00 48.31 400m: 5:31.34 36.91

C

1. DORDJEVIC Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 4:55.41 562
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:45.17 39.53 250m: 3:04.15 40.26 350m: 4:21.26 34.76

100m: 1:05.64 35.65 200m: 2:23.89 38.72 300m: 3:46.50 42.35 400m: 4:55.41 34.15

2. ZUPANCIC Taj 2007 PK Rudar Trbovlje 5:06.83 501
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:49.03 39.89 250m: 3:11.29 42.15 350m: 4:31.31 36.90

100m: 1:09.14 37.65 200m: 2:29.14 40.11 300m: 3:54.41 43.12 400m: 5:06.83 35.52

3. JUVANCIC Filip 2006 SD Riba Ljubljana 5:20.52 440
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:55.51 43.60 250m: 3:22.76 45.23 350m: 4:44.95 35.83

100m: 1:11.91 39.73 200m: 2:37.53 42.02 300m: 4:09.12 46.36 400m: 5:20.52 35.57

4. MAMLIC Simon 2006 SD Riba Ljubljana 5:20.69 439
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:55.73 43.23 250m: 3:23.31 44.47 350m: 4:46.27 36.08

100m: 1:12.50 39.87 200m: 2:38.84 43.11 300m: 4:10.19 46.88 400m: 5:20.69 34.42
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 8, Boys, 400m Medley, C

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

5. BRATINA Filip 2007 PK Neptun Celje 5:25.19 421
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:57.81 41.18 250m: 3:24.29 45.61 350m: 4:48.27 37.96

100m: 1:16.63 40.47 200m: 2:38.68 40.87 300m: 4:10.31 46.02 400m: 5:25.19 36.92

6. PUC Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:31.34 398
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:57.48 45.71 250m: 3:27.69 47.71 350m: 4:54.43 38.43

100m: 1:11.77 39.12 200m: 2:39.98 42.50 300m: 4:16.00 48.31 400m: 5:31.34 36.91

B

1. KNEZ Ozbej 2004 PK Fuzinar Ravne 4:46.78 614
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:40.73 37.69 250m: 2:56.96 39.40 350m: 4:12.63 34.51

100m: 1:03.04 34.66 200m: 2:17.56 36.83 300m: 3:38.12 41.16 400m: 4:46.78 34.15

2. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 4:54.22 569
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:42.73 37.92 250m: 3:01.86 42.08 350m: 4:20.90 35.07

100m: 1:04.81 34.96 200m: 2:19.78 37.05 300m: 3:45.83 43.97 400m: 4:54.22 33.32

3. PREBIL Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:08.40 494
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:44.01 38.39 250m: 3:08.12 45.86 350m: 4:32.41 36.83

100m: 1:05.62 35.54 200m: 2:22.26 38.25 300m: 3:55.58 47.46 400m: 5:08.40 35.99

A

1. RIJAVEC Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 5:00.16 536
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:46.36 37.98 250m: 3:09.27 44.56 350m: 4:28.67 33.90

100m: 1:08.38 36.63 200m: 2:24.71 38.35 300m: 3:54.77 45.50 400m: 5:00.16 31.49
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